

OS.224/2013(DW-1)

Witness is called and sworn on this dated 02-01-2020

Examination in Chief of DW-1 by his counsel

I have filed my affidavit in lieu of further examination in chief. The contents of the said affidavit are according to instructions given by me and the same are true and correct. It bears my signature.

For further chief.

(Typed to my dictation in the open court)

R O I & A C,

Add.Civil Judge & JMFC,
Khanapur.