

Witness is called and sworn on this dated 06-03-2020

Further Examination in Chief of PW-2 by his counsel

Today I am submitting the following documents and request the court to mark the same. The documents are marked as under

4 RTC	Ex.P- 39 to 42
-------	----------------

For cross of PW-2.

(Typed to my dictation in the open court)

R O I & A C,